1:47 PM
03/12114

Clifton Springs AreaY MCA

Reconciliation Summary
1011 - Operating, Period Ending 02/28/2014

Beginning Balance
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 56 items
Deposits and Credits - 22 items

Total Cleared Transactions

Cleared Balance

Uncleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 27 items
Deposits and Credits - 1 item

Total Uncleared Transactions

Register Balance as of 02/28/2014

New Transactions
Checks and Payments - 30 items
Deposits and Credits - 4 items

Total New Transactions

Ending Balance

Feb 28, 14

14,202 .61

-22,317.64
14,834.79

-7,482.85

6,719.76

-4,612.12
18.00

-4,594.12

2,125.64

-12,462.16
5,577.00

-6,885.16

-4,759.52
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1:47 PM
03/12/14 .

Clifton Springs ArecaY MCA
Reconciliation Detail

1011 - Operating, Period Ending 02/28/2014

Type Date Num

Name

Beginning Balance
Cleared Transactions

Checks and Payments - 56 items
General Journal 11/22/2013 839
General Journal 12/20/2013 842
General Journal 01/03/2014 844
Bill Pmt -Check 01/15/2014 4901
General Journal 01/17/2014 845
General Journal 01/17/2014 845
General Journal 01/17/2014 845

Bill Pmt -Check 01/20/2014 4905
Bill Pmt -Check 01/29/2014 4909
Bill Pmt -Check 01/29/2014 4910

Check 01/31/2014 7248...
General Journal 01/31/2014 847
General Journal 01/31/2014 847
General Journal 01/31/2014 847
General Journal 01/31/2014 847
General Journal 01/31/2014 847
General Journal 01/31/2014 847
General Journal 01/31/2014 847
General Journal 01/31/2014 847
General Journal 01/31/2014 847
General Journal 01/31/2014 847
General Journal 01/31/2014 847

Bill Pmt -Check 02/04/2014 4912
Bill Pmt -Check 02/04/2014 4914
Bill Pmt -Check 02/04/2014 4918
Bill Pmt -Check 02/04/2014 4913
Bill Pmt -Check 02/04/2014 4916
Bill Pmt -Check 02/04/2014 4915
Bill Pmt -Check 02/04/2014 4917
Transfer 02/05/2014

Check 02/08/2014 1.31.14
Check 02/08/2014 1.31....
Bill Pmt -Check 02/12/2014 4925
Check 02/12/2014 4919
Bill Pmt -Check 02/12/2014 4921
Bill Pmt -Check 02/12/2014 4924
Bill Pmt -Check 02/12/2014 4923
Bill Pmt -Check 02/12/2014 4922
Check 02/12/2014 2.12.14
General Journal 02/14/2014 850
Check 02/14/2014 9442...

02/14/2014 850
General Journal 02/14/2014 850
Check 02/14/2014 2014...
General Journal 02/14/2014 850
General Journal 02/14/2014 850
General Journal 02/14/2014 850
General Journal 02/14/2014 850
General Journal 02/14/2014 850
General Journal 02/14/2014 850

General Journal

Transfer 02/18/2014
Bill Pmt -Check 02/18/2014 4927
Check 02/26/2014 2.26.14

02/28/2014 851
02/28/2014 851
2014...

General Journal
General Journal
Check 02/28/2014

Total Checks and Payments

Susan Bennett
Susan Bennett
Kathryn DeJonge
Phelps-Clifton Sprin...
Kathryn DeJonge
James Blodgett
Susan Bennett

BSN Sports, Inc.
Kimberly K. Bruzee-...
Verizon Wireless
EFTPS

Neal Webster

Kristin Mahoney
Rebecca Boisseau
Sydney Jones

Anna Coryell

Devon Burri

Coby Maslyn

James Blodgeit
Jordon Miller

David LeClair

Susan Bennett
NYSEG
Phelps-Clifton Sprin...
Village of Clifton Sp...
Ontario Telephone
Time Warner

The Merchandiser
Verizon Wireless

Accept Credit Cards
Apex Merchant Gro...
Philadelphia Insuran...
YMCA of the USA
Clifton Springs Big M
Kimberly K. Bruzee-...
Hartman Electric, Pl...
Clifton Springs Hard...
USA Payroll

Direct Deposit Payroll
EFTPS

Denise Lawrence
Neal Webster

YMCA Retirement
Kristin Mahoney
Kathryn DeJonge
Jordon Miller

Coby Maslyn

Anna Coryell

David LeClair

Real Lease

USA Payroll

Direct Deposit Payroll
Denise Lawrence
YMCA Retirement

Cir

HKDEDE DD DD XKD XX DK DX X XK X DD XK DX XK DK XK XKD XK XK KK X XK XK XK XX XXX XX X XX X X X X X X X

Amount Balance
14,202.61
-0.27 -0.27
-0.16 -0.43
-51.72 -52.15
-351.00 -403.15
-57.26 -460.41
-39.71 -500.12
-0.26 -500.38
-181.31 -681.69
-91.67 -773.36
-31.96 -805.32
-1,419.51 -2,224.83
-276.97 -2,501.80
-211.36 -2,713.16
-72.03 -2,785.19
-49 87 -2,835.06
-49.87 -2,884.93
-49.87 -2,934.80
-29.56 -2,964.36
-27.71 -2,992.07
-20.32 -3,012.39
-18.47 -3,030.86
-0.08 -3,030.94
-1,798.18 -4,829.12
-538.50 -5,367.62
-274.50 -5,642.12
-163.11 -5,805.23
-80.43 -5,885.66
-39.20 -5,924.86
-33.22 -5,958.08
-1,300.00 -7,258.08
-34.55 -7,292.63
-16.80 -7,309.43
-1,226.08 -8,535.51
-318.25 -8,853.76
-156.97 -9,010.73
-82.50 -9,093.23
-80.00 -9,173.23
-75.08 -9,248.31
-62.15 -9,310.46
-4,195.72 -13,506.18
-1,462.28 -14,968.46
-359.97 -15,328.43
-276.97 -15,605.40
-222.52 -15,827.92
-211.36 -16,039.28
-84.97 -16,124.25
-59.10 -16,183.35
-57.26 -16,240.61
-48.03 -16,288.64
-22.16 -16,310.80
-900.00 -17,210.80
-117.50 -17,328.30
-63.45 -17,391.75
-4,220.72 -21,612.47
-384.65 -21,997.12
-320.52 -22,317.64
-22,317.64 -22,317.64
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1:47 PM
03/12114

Clifton Springs AreaY MC A
Reconciliation Detail

1011 - Operating, Period Ending 02/28/2014

Type Date Num Name

Deposits and Credits - 22 items

Bill Pmt -Check 01/29/2014 4908 Clifton Springs Hard...
Deposit 02/01/2014
Deposit 02/01/2014
Deposit 02/03/2014
Bill Pmt -Check 02/04/2014 4911 Clifton Springs Hard...
Deposit 02/05/2014
Deposit 02/05/2014
Deposit 02/05/2014
Deposit 02/06/2014
Deposit 02/07/2014
Deposit 02/13/2014
Deposit 02/13/2014
Deposit 02/13/2014
Deposit 02/18/2014
Deposit 02/20/2014
Deposit 02/20/2014
Deposit 02/21/2014
Deposit 02/24/2014
Deposit 02/25/2014
Deposit 02/28/2014
Deposit 02/28/2014
Deposit 02/28/2014

Total Deposits and Credits
Total Cleared Transactions

Cleared Balance

Uncleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 27 items

Check 09/05/2012 1461 Excellus Blue Cross ...
Check 11/07/2012 4529 Time Warner
Bill Pmt -Check 09/18/2013 4798 Chad Cotroneo

Susan Bennett
Allison Clements
James Blodgett
Allison Clements

General Journal 11/08/2013 831
General Journal 01/31/2014 847
Check 02/12/2014 4920
General Journal 02/14/2014 850

General Journal 02/14/2014 850 Sydney Forshay
General Journal 02/14/2014 850 Devon Burri

General Journal 02/14/2014 850 James Blodgett

Bill Pmt -Check 02/18/2014 4926 Carol Deland

Bill Pmt -Check 02/25/2014 4928 Excellus Health Plan...
Bill Pmt -Check 02/25/2014 4929 Kimberly K. Bruzee-...
Check 02/28/2014 2200... EFTPS

General Journal 02/28/2014 851 NYS Employment T...

Neal Webster
Kristin Mahoney

02/28/2014 851
02/28/2014 851

General Journal
General Journal

General Journal 02/28/2014 851 Jordon Miller
General Journal 02/28/2014 851 Coby Maslyn
General Journal 02/28/2014 851 Anna Coryell
General Journal 02/28/2014 851 Rebecca Boisseau
General Journal 02/28/2014 851 Devon Burri

02/28/2014 851
02/28/2014 851
02/28/2014 851
General Journal 02/28/2014 851
General Journal 02/28/2014 851

Total Checks and Payments

Deposits and Credits - 1 item
02/28/2014

Total Deposits and Credits

James Blodgett
Allison Clements
David LeClair
Sydney Jones
Susan Bennett

General Journal
General Journal
General Journal

Deposit

Total Uncleared Transactions

Register Balance as of 02/28/2014

Cir

KKK HK XXX XK X XXX XX XK XXX XX XX

Amount Balance
0.00 0.00
20.00 20.00
4,213.00 4,233.00
650.00 4,883.00
0.00 4,883.00
18.00 4,901.00
369.00 5,270.00
1,349.70 6,619.70
1,180.00 7,799.70
93.00 7,892.70
135.00 8,027.70
991.00 9,018.70
1,041.60 10,060.30
25.00 10,085.30
100.00 10,185.30
1,260.35 11,445.65
75.00 11,520.65
1,929.00 13,449.65
799.00 14,248.65
6.00 14,254 .65
50.00 14,304.65
530.14 14,834.79
14,834.79 14,834.79
-7,482.85 -7,482.85
-7,482.85 6,719.76
-269.85 -269.85
-72.28 -342.13
-20.00 -362.13
-7.59 -369.72
-49.87 -419.59
-75.00 -494 59
-102.53 -597.12
-94.29 -691.41
-79.42 -770.83
-42.01 -812.84
-72.00 -884.84
-317.15 -1,201.99
-165.98 -1,367.97
-1,481.72 -2,849.69
-744 .61 -3,594.30
-276.97 -3,871.27
-211.36 -4,082.63
-97.58 -4,180.21
-97.58 -4,277.79
-97.58 -4,375.37
-62.79 -4,438.16
-49.87 -4,488.03
-44.32 -4,532.35
-38.79 -4.571.14
-22.16 -4,593.30
-18.47 -4.611.77
-0.35 -4.612.12
-4,612.12 -4,612.12
18.00 18.00
18.00 18.00
-4,594 .12 -4,594.12
-12,076.97 2,125.64
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1:47 PM
03/12/14

Clifton Springs AreaY M C A
Reconciliation Detail

1011 - Operating, Period Ending 02/28/2014

Type Date Num Name Cir Amount Balance
New Transactions

Checks and Payments - 30 items
Bill Pmt -Check 03/04/2014 4931 Hartman Electric, Pl... -545.22 -545.22
Bill Pmt -Check 03/04/2014 4932 Phelps-Clifton Sprin... -534.50 -1,079.72
Bill Pmt -Check 03/04/2014 4930 BJ's Wholesale -50.00 -1,129.72
General Journal 03/06/2014 854 Apex Merchant Gro... -16.96 -1,146.68
Transfer 03/07/2014 -1,000.00 -2,146.68
Check 03/12/2014 4933 YMCA of the USA -325.00 -2,471.68
Check 03/12/2014 3.12.14  USA Payroll -58.15 -2,529.83
Check 03/12/2014 2.28.14  Accept Credit Cards -17.68 -2,547.51
General Journal 03/14/2014 855 Direct Deposit Payroll -4,252.04 -6,799.55
Check 03/14/2014 0519... EFTPS -1,261.28 -8,060.83
Bill Pmt -Check 03/14/2014 4941 Philadelphia Insuran... -1,226.08 -9,286.91
Bill Pmt -Check 03/14/2014 4939 NYSEG -816.36 -10,103.27
Check 03/14/2014 2014...  YMCA Retirement -320.52 -10,423.79
General Journal 03/14/2014 855 Denise Lawrence -286.25 -10,710.04
General Journal 03/14/2014 855 Neal Webster -276.97 -10,987.01
General Journal 03/14/2014 855 Kristin Mahoney -211.36 -11,198.37
Bill Pmt -Check 03/14/2014 4935 Clifton Springs Big M -190.42 -11,388.79
Bill Pmt -Check 03/14/2014 4942 The Merchandiser -178.86 -11,567.65
Bill Pmt -Check 03/14/2014 4936 Clifton Springs Hard... -162.10 -11,729.75
Bill Pmt -Check 03/14/2014 4940 Ontario Telephone -161.26 -11,891.01
Bill Pmt -Check 03/14/2014 4943 Time Warner -79.74 -11,970.75
General Journal 03/14/2014 855 David LeClair -77.57 -12,048.32
Bill Pmt -Check 03/14/2014 4938 Kimberly K. Bruzee-... -74.25 -12,122.57
Bill Pmt -Check 03/14/2014 4934 ASCA -70.00 -12,192.57
General Journal 03/14/2014 855 Jordon Miller -59.10 -12,251.67
General Journal 03/14/2014 855 Coby Maslyn -59.10 -12,310.77
General Journal 03/14/2014 855 Anna Coryell -59.10 -12,369.87
Bill Pmt -Check 03/14/2014 4937 Finger Lakes Times -55.00 -12,424 .87
General Journal 03/14/2014 855 Rebecca Boisseau -36.94 -12,461.81
General Journal 03/14/2014 855 Susan Bennett -0.35 -12,462.16
Total Checks and Payments -12,462.16 -12,462.16

Deposits and Credits - 4 items

Deposit 03/01/2014 84.00 84.00
Deposit 03/01/2014 4,215.00 4,299.00
Deposit 03/05/2014 423.00 4,722.00
Deposit 03/07/2014 855.00 5,577.00
Total Deposits and Credits 5,577.00 5,577.00
Total New Transactions -6,885.16 -6,885.16
-18,962.13 -4,759.52

Ending Balance
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1:03 PM Clifton Springs AreaYMCA

0312/14 Reconciliation Summary
1012 - Visa, Period Ending 02/28/2014

Feb 28, 14
Beginning Balance -88.15
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 12 items -1,655.37
Deposits and Credits - 5 items 2,360.00
Total Cleared Transactions 704.63
Cleared Balance 616.48
Uncleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 5§ items -262.62
Total Uncleared Transactions -262.62
Register Balance as of 02/28/2014 353.86
New Transactions
Checks and Payments - 3 items -343.60
Deposits and Credits - 1 item 1,000.00
Total New Transactions 656.40
Ending Balance 1,010.26
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1:03 PM ' Clifton Springs AreaYMCA

0311214 Reconciliation Detail
1012 - Visa, Period Ending 02/28/2014

Type Date Num Name Cir Amount Balance
Beginning Balance -88.15
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 12 items
Check 02/03/2014 2.3.14 Sheraton Sand Key ... X -189.00 -189.00
Check 02/05/2014 2514 Staples X -58.17 -24717
Check 02/06/2014 26.14 Staples X -64.16 -311.33
Check 02/10/2014 2.10.14  YMCA of the USA X -50.00 -361.33
Check 02/10/2014 2.10.14  Health & Safety Insti... X -33.92 -395.25
Check 02/12/2014 2.12.14 Expedia X -82.22 -477 A7
Check 02/18/2014 2.18.... Supershuttle X -55.00 -532.47
Check 02/18/2014 2.18.14  Columbia Restaurant X -24.69 -557.16
Check 02/21/2014 2.21... Sheraton Sand Key ... X -726.03 -1,283.19
Check 02/21/2014 2.21.14  Chili's X -17.18 -1,300.37
Check 02/22/2014 102 CASH X -300.00 -1,600.37
Check 02/22/2014 22214 MCAA Parking X -55.00 -1,655.37
Total Checks and Payments -1,655.37 -1,655.37
Deposits and Credits - § items
General Journal 02/05/2014 853 X 32.00 32.00
General Journal 02/05/2014 853 X 32.00 64.00
Transfer 02/05/2014 X 1,300.00 1,364.00
General Journal 02/10/2014 852 Southwest X 96.00 1,460.00
Transfer 02/18/2014 X 900.00 2,360.00
Total Deposits and Credits 2,360.00 2,360.00
Total Cleared Transactions 704.63 704.63
Cleared Balance 704.63 616.48
Uncleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - § items
Check 02/27/12014 2.27.14 Nima's Pizza -15.86 -15.86
Check 02/28/2014 2.28.... Wipes -96.22 -112.08
Check 02/28/2014 2.28.14  Staples -57.43 -169.51
Check 02/28/2014 2.28.... Staples -57.43 -226.94
Check 02/28/2014 2.28.14 Walmart -35.68 -262.62
Total Checks and Payments -262.62 -262.62
Total Uncleared Transactions -262.62 -262.62
Register Balance as of 02/28/2014 442.01 353.86
New Transactions
Checks and Payments - 3 items
Check 03/06/2014 3.6.1.. Staples -235.44 -235.44
Check 03/06/2014 3.6.14 Melaleuca -41.58 -277.02
Check 03/10/2014 3.10.14 Health & Safety Insti... -66.58 -343.60
Total Checks and Payments -343.60 -343.60
Deposits and Credits - 1 item
Transfer 03/07/2014 1,000.00 1,000.00
Total Deposits and Credits 1,000.00 1,000.00
Total New Transactions 656.40 656.40
1,098.41 1,010.26

Ending Balance
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1:06 PM
03/12/14

Clifton Springs AreaY MC A

Reconciliation Summary
1015 - Seahawks, Period Ending 02/28/2014

Feb 28, 14
Beginning Balance 2,738.98
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 2 items -820.00
Deposits and Credits - 1 item 250.00
Total Cleared Transactions -570.00
Cleared Balance 2,168.98
Register Balance as of 02/28/2014 2,168.98
Ending Balance 2,168.98

Page 1



1:06 PM
03/12/14

Clifton Springs AreaYMC A
Reconciliation Detail

1015 - Seahawks, Period Ending 02/28/2014

Type Date Num Name
Beginning Balance
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 2 items
Check 02/05/2014 1002 Rochester Area YM...
Check 02/05/2014 1001 Phelps-Clifton Sprin...

Total Checks and Payments

Deposits and Credits - 1 item
Deposit 02/03/2014

Total Deposits and Credits
Total Cleared Transactions
Cleared Balance
Register Balance as of 02/28/2014

Ending Balance

Cir

Amount Balance

2,738.98

-620.00 -620.00
-200.00 -820.00
-820.00 -820.00
250.00 250.00
250.00 250.00
-570.00 -570.00
-570.00 2,168.98
-570.00 2,168.98
-570.00 2,168.98
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1:12 PM
03/12/14

Clifton Springs AreaY MC A

Reconciliation Summary
1013 - Chem Free, Period Ending 02/28/2014

Beginning Balance
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 1 item
Deposits and Credits - 4 items

Total Cleared Transactions

Cleared Balance

Register Balance as of 02/28/2014
Ending Balance

Feb 28, 14

-200.00

1,275.50

1,075.50

362.94

1,438.44

1,438.44
1,438.44
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1:12 PM
03/12114

Clifton Springs AreaY MC A

Reconciliation Detail
1013 - Chem Free, Period Ending 02/28/2014

Type Date Num Name
Beginning Balance
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 1 item
Check 02/26/2014 1017 Showcase

Total Checks and Payments
Deposits and Credits - 4 items

Deposit 02/10/2014
Deposit 02/10/2014
Deposit 02/18/2014
Deposit 02/26/2014

Total Deposits and Credits
Total Cleared Transactions
Cleared Balance
Register Balance as of 02/28/2014

Ending Balance

Cir

XXX X

Amount Balance
362.94
-200.00 -200.00
-200.00 -200.00
242.50 242.50
424.00 666.50
268.00 934.50
341.00 1,275.50
1,275.50 1,275.50
1,075.50 1,075.50
1,075.50 1,438.44
1,075.50 1,438.44
1,075.50 1,438.44
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